
1 / 2

2024/25 7th round, Match #31
Friday, 21.09.2024, 15:30, , Kulykiv. 22°C. Spectators: 210

«Kulykiv-Bilka» Kulykiv

1 : 1

«Vilkhivtsi» Vilkhivtsi

1 Dankovych Roman
77 Iliukhin Artur
4 Kalynchuk Tymofii
17 Bilyi Vasyl (C)
16 Bairuk Nazar
8 Ivanochko Yurii
70 Maletskyi Pavlo
22 Kopyl Serhii
10
7
25 Pylypchuk Danylo

Substitutes
79 Deneha Artem
27 Hros Ostap
74 Hrabovenskyi Nazar
88 Haiduchok Vitalii
14 Bereza Oleh
19 Repeta Yurii
9 Rozhko Dmytro
11 Ivanchenko Bohdan
29 Hladkyi Volodymyr
13 Sharabura Mykyta

Coach
Kostyk Bohdan

97 Kiktenko Oleksandr
33 Hrachov Volodymyr
23 Niemchaninov Dmytro (C)
6 Basovskyi Danylo
12 Vapniar Daniil
88 Vagin Ihor
24 Funduk Vladyslav
21 Horenko Roman
77 Tymoshenko Kyrylo
16 Bazarov Yehor
99 Shestakov Mykhailo

Substitutes
71 Abramov Mykhailo
1 Hummetov Davyd
15 Babkov Vladyslav
11 Holovin Vladyslav
9 Debych Vasyl
4 Klochan Vladyslav
7 Kutsyn Ivan
44 Liesunov Vladyslav
92 Panasenko Serhii
14 Tarasov Eduard
20 Ulianov Anatolii

Coach
Zorin Oleksii

Referee:
Dubykivskyi Serhii
Assistant 1:
Moshkovskyi Vladyslav
Assistant 2:
Reznik Anastasiia
4th Official:
Kozak Taras
Referee Observer:
Vasiuta Mykola
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, 2024/25, 7th round, Match #31
Friday, 21.09.2024, 15:30, , Kulykiv. 22°C. Spectators: 210

«Kulykiv-Bilka» Kulykiv 1 : 1 «Vilkhivtsi» Vilkhivtsi
17 Bilyi Vasyl

27 Hros Ostap 8'

25 Pylypchuk Danylo 24'

10 29'

29' 88 Vagin Ihor

30' 6 Basovskyi Danylo

59' 24 Funduk Vladyslav

62' 23 Niemchaninov Dmytro
15 Babkov Vladyslav

62' 24 Funduk Vladyslav
92 Panasenko Serhii

77 Iliukhin Artur
19 Repeta Yurii 65'

10 
11 Ivanchenko Bohdan 65'

70' 33 Hrachov Volodymyr
9 Debych Vasyl

70' 77 Tymoshenko Kyrylo
7 Kutsyn Ivan

22 Kopyl Serhii
13 Sharabura Mykyta 72'

25 Pylypchuk Danylo
29 Hladkyi Volodymyr 72'

81' 21 Horenko Roman
14 Tarasov Eduard

89' 9 Debych Vasyl

7 90+2'

90+3' 7 Kutsyn Ivan

29 Hladkyi Volodymyr 90+5'
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